
SINTEF Materials and Chemistry
SINTEF Materials and Chemistry is a contract research institute 
that offers a high level of expert knowledge in materials technol-
ogy, advanced materials, nanotechnology, applied chemistry and 

biotechnology. We collaborate closely with international petroleum 
and process industries, and in developing environmentally friendly 
energy generation.

5.3%
26.0%

5.2%
46.0%
14.0%

3.5%

RCN basic grant
RCN project support
Public sector
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Total 678 MNOK

Sources of finance
(% of gross operating income) 
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281*

*of whom 194 hold doctorates 

Administration
Technical personnel
Engineers
Researchers

Total 403

Employees
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Academic articles in 
journals, series or anthologies
Academic lectures 
and posters
Reports
Popular articles and talks

Total 768

Publications 
(including popular dissemination) 
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